Technical Information
Soliwave M FQR50 / FDR50
Microwave barrier
Advantages at a glance
•	Option	of	flush	front,	contact	free	assembly
•	Mechanically	robust
 - no wear and tear
	 -	long	serviceable	life

Y Special	version,	to	be	specified
FQR50 -
Order code
FDR50 -
*1:	Please	select	the	same	version	for	FQR50	emitter	and	FDR50	receiver
The	following	limitations	apply	to	devices	FQR50/FDR50-B*:
• Housing and cable entry (40):	(G)	and	(H)	not	permitted
The	following	limitations	apply	to	devices	FQR50/FDR50-C*:
• Process connection and materials (30):	(G)	and	(N)	not	permitted
The	following	limitations	apply	to	devices	FQR50/FDR50-D*:
• Process connection and materials (30):	(G)	and	(N)	not	permitted
Warning!
Only the following device combinations are possible:
• FQR50/FDR50-A*, -B* with FTR325-A*
• FQR50/FDR50-C* with FTR325-B*
• FQR50/FDR50-D* with FTR325-D*
Comments regarding the
product structure